1w w w.ma x f r ank .com
te
rn
at
io
na
l e

Approvals
11 www.maxfrank.com
Product variants
MAX FRANK Coupler standard connection
for freely rotatable connections
The same Couplers are used for standard and positioning connections. For the
standard connection, a socket bar is installed in the 1st construction phase;
in the 2nd construction phase, the socket bar to be connected can be moved
longitudinally and rotated freely.
L LSLS
Ø
 dØ
 D
Item No. Rebar Ø d Socket outside Ø D Length sleeve L Screw-in depth LS Thread Tightening torque
mm mm mm mm mm Nm
CMPST12 12 20 28 14 M 14,0 x 2,0 40
CMPST14 14 22.5 32 16 M 16,0 x 2,0 80
CMPST16 16 26 36 18 M 18,5 x 2,0 120
CMPST18 18 28.5 40 20 M 20,5 x 2,0 150
CMPST20 20 32 44 22 M 22,5 x 2,0 180
CMPST22 22 34.5 48 24 M 24,5 x 2,0 220
CMPST25 24, 25, 26 38 54 27 M 27,5 x 2,5 270
CMPST28 28 42 60 30 M 30,5 x 2,5 270
CMPST30 30 50 66 33 M 33,5 x 3,0 300
CMPST32 32 48 68 34 M 34,5 x 2,5 300
CMPST34 34 55 74 37 M 37,5 x 3,0 300
CMPST40 40 61 85 42.5 M 43,5 x 3,0 350
Tightening torque, if required.
MAX FRANK Coupler positioning connection
for reinforcement bars that are not freely rotatable
With the positioning connections, the connecting bar can be moved longitu-
dinally but cannot be rotated. For this reason, a protected threaded bar is first
installed in the 1st construction phase. In the 2nd construction phase, a thread-
ed bar with a loose screwed-on locking nut and pre-assembled screw socket is
connected according to the working instructions. A special positioning sleeve is
not required. The positioning connection consists of a standard socket and the
corresponding lock nut listed below.
1 2
Ø
 D
LLLNLS
Ø
 d
Item No. Rebar Ø d Socket outside Ø D Length locknut LN Thread length LL Thread Tightening torque
mm mm mm mm mm Nm
CMLN12 12 20 9 37 M 14,0 x 2,0 40
CMLN14 14 22.5 9 41 M 16,0 x 2,0 80
CMLN16 16 26 9 45 M 18,5 x 2,0 120
CMLN18 18 28.5 9 49 M 20,5 x 2,0 150
CMLN20 20 32 9 53 M 22,5 x 2,0 180
CMLN22 22 34.5 9 57 M 24,5 x 2,0 220
CMLN25 24, 25, 26 38 13 67 M 27,5 x 2,5 270
CMLN28 28 42 13 73 M 30,5 x 2,5 270
CMLN30 30 50 13 79 M 33,5 x 3,0 300
CMLN32 32 48 13 81 M 34,5 x 2,5 300
CMLN34 34 55 13 87 M 37,5 x 3,0 300
CMLN40 40 61 13 98 M 43,5 x 3,0 350
Tightening torque, if required.

sleeve L
Screw-in
depth LB
Screw-in
depth LS
Thread bar B Thread bar S Tight-
ening
torque
bar S
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm
CMPSTR1412 14 12 22.5 35 16 14 M 16.0 x 2.0 M 14.0 x 2.0 40
CMPSTR1614 16 14 26 39 18 16 M 18.5 x 2.0 M 16.0 x 2.0 80
CMPSTR1816 18 16 28.5 43 20 18 M 20.5 x 2.0 M 18.5 x 2.0 120
CMPSTR2016 20 16 32 45 22 18 M 22.5 x 2.0 M 18.5 x 2.0 120
CMPSTR2018 20 18 32 47 22 20 M 22.5 x 2.0 M 20.5 x 2.0 150
CMPSTR2220 22 20 34.5 51 24 22 M 24.5 x 2.0 M 22.5 x 2.0 180
CMPSTR2520 24.25.26 20 38 54 27 22 M 27.5 x 2.5 M 22.5 x 2.0 180
CMPSTR2522 24.25.26 22 38 56 27 24 M 27.5 x 2.5 M 24.5 x 2.0 220
CMPSTR2825 28 24.25.26 42 64 30 27 M 30.5 x 2.5 M 27.5 x 2.5 270
CMPSTR3025 30 24.25.26 50 61 33 22 M 33.5 x 3.0 M 27.5 x 2.5 270
CMPSTR3225 32 24.25.26 48 68 34 27 M 34.5 x 2.5 M 27.5 x 2.5 270
CMPSTR3228 32 28 48 71 34 30 M 34.5 x 2.5 M 30.5 x 2.5 270
CMPSTR3430 34 30 55 78 37 33 M 37.5 x 3.0 M 33.5 x 3.0 300
CMPSTR4032 40 32 61 84 43 34 M 43.5 x 3.0 M 34.5 x 2.5 300
CMPSTR4034 40 34 61 90 43 37 M 43.5 x 3.0 M 37.5 x 3.0 300
Tightening torque, if required.
MAX FRANK Coupler weld-on socket
Connection of reinforcing steel with steel components
The weld-on socket offers an effective solution for connecting reinforcing steel
to steel components. It has a circumferential chamfer at one end for applying the
weld seam. Like the other sockets, the weld-on socket also has a metric thread
and is available for all standard reinforcing steel diameters. Special welding
requirements apply to the material 1.0503.
L Ls Ø
 d
f
h
D
Item No. Rebar Ø d Socket outside
Ø D
Length sleeve L Chamfer Height
h
Chamfering
depth f
Screw-in depth
LS
Thread
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
CMPW12 12 20 19 4 4 14 M 14,0 x 2,0
CMPW14 14 24 21 4 5 16 M 16,0 x 2,0
CMPW16 16 26 24 5 5 18 M 18,5 x 2,0
CMPW18 18 30 26 5 6 20 M 20,5 x 2,0
CMPW20 20 32 29 7 6 22 M 22,5 x 2,0
CMPW22 22 34 31 7 6 24 M 24,5 x 2,0
CMPW25 24, 25, 26 38 35 8 7 27 M 27,5 x 2,5
CMPW28 28 42 38 8 7 30 M 30,5 x 2,5
CMPW32 32 49 43 10 8 34 M 34,5 x 2,5
CMPW40 40 66 53 10 12 42.5 M 43,5 x 3,0
Product variants
13www.maxfrank.com
MAX FRANK Coupler end anchor
Anchoring of reinforcing bars
End anchors or anchor plates are used to anchor reinforcing bars. End anchors
are used when the required anchoring length of reinforcing steel cannot be
installed in the structure and end hooks cannot be used because the reinforce-
ment density is too high or the components are too slender.
L
Ø
 D
Ø
 d
Item No. Rebar Ø d Anchor Ø D Anchor length L Thread Tightening torque
mm mm mm mm Nm
CMPA12 12 45 14 M 14,0 x 2,0 40
CMPA14 14 45 16 M 16,0 x 2,0 80
CMPA16 16 55 18 M 18,5 x 2,0 120
CMPA18 18 55 20 M 20,5 x 2,0 150
CMPA20 20 65 22 M 22,5 x 2,0 180
CMPA22 22 70 24 M 24,5 x 2,0 220
CMPA25 24, 25, 26 80 27 M 27,5 x 2,5 270
CMPA28 28 95 30 M 30,5 x 2,5 270
CMPA30 30 95 33 M 33,5 x 3,0 300
CMPA32 32 105 34 M 34,5 x 2,5 300
CMPA34 34 105 37 M 37,5 x 3,0 300
CMPA40 40 130 42.5 M 43,5 x 3,0 350
Tightening torque, if required.
Spacing and additional reinforcement for end anchoring
For compressive stress on
a bar